
*First Name *Last Name

*State *City 

*Address

*Zip Code

Email 

*Denotes Required FieldCustomer Information Section

*Dealer/ Authorized Reseller Location *Zip Code *Date of Purchase (MM/DD/YY) *Invoice/Repair Order Number 

To receive your Chevrolet Performance Visa® Prepaid Card, follow these conditions of acceptance:

Chevrolet Performance Summer Block Party  Rebate 
$100 or $200 on engine blocks
$25 or $50 on cylinder heads
 Offer valid July 1, 2019 - September 30, 2019

 To check the status of your rebate visit at www.gmpartsrebates.com or call (866)713-7284 weekdays, 
7a.m. to 7p.m. Central Time.  Please allow up to 6-8 weeks for rebate processing.

Offer valid for customers who have purchased the part detailed above at participating Chevrolet, Buick, GMC or Cadillac Dealer or a Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain 
Reseller located in the United States. A listing of the Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Resellers can be found at chevrolet.com/performance/resources. The customer must 
make purchase of the Chevrolet Performance parts by October 31, 2019 to be eligible for the rebate. Limit 3 rebates per mailing address. Approved rebate submissions will receive 
rebate in the form of a Visa prepaid card. In order to receive the rebate, qualifying purchases must satisfy the rebate requirements as outlined on this rebate application. Failure to meet 
the mail-in rebate requirements will disqualify your rebate. This offer is available to customers with mailing addresses in the United States and U.S. territories. Internal dealership sales 
are not eligible for this offer. Chevrolet Performance Authorized Resellers are not eligible for this offer. Rebate offer not available with Chevrolet Performance Connect & Cruise Rebate 
offer. This offer is void where taxed, restricted, or prohibited by law. General Motors and their partners are not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due 
submissions. Any excessive submissions, misrepresentation or fraudulent information disqualifies the rebate. All rebates shall be governed by applicable state and federal laws. All terms, 
conditions and rules of this program are subject to change. All submitted materials become the property of General Motors and will not be returned. Visa prepaid card is issued by 
MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. No cash access or recurring payments. Card valid for up 
to 6 months; unused funds will forfeit after the valid thru date. Card terms and conditions apply.

(!) IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records. You may be required to mail or fax these photocopies.

1) Purchase Chevrolet Performance engine blocks or cylinder heads between July 1, 2019 and September 30, 2019.

2) Complete all information requested on this form accurately and legibly. Make a clean, legible copy of your Invoice/Repair
Order including the GM Dealer name or Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Reseller and circle the purchase(s).

3) Submit your rebate on-line or via mail. To submit on-line: Use a computer, tablet or mobile phone, go to
www.gmpartsrebates.com and follow the instructions. You will be required to upload a copy of your Invoice/Repair Order. To
submit via mail: Mail this form, along with a copy of your Invoice/Repair Order, to the address below. Submission must be
postmarked by October 31, 2019.

4) By providing your contact information below you consent that GM and/or a GM dealer may contact you with any GM offer and
GM product information. For more information on the GM Privacy Statement please visit our website http://www.gm.com/
privacy.

Mail to:
Chevrolet Performance
Summer Block Party Rebate
Offer Number 2019026
P.O. Box 341837
Bartlett, TN  38134

Engine Block ■

OR 

Cylinder Heads ■

*GM Part Number of Chevrolet Performance Engine Block Purchased and Installed  (Part Number is either 7 or 8 digits)

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
*GM Part Number of Chevrolet Performance Cylinder Heads Purchased and Installed  (Part Number is either 7 or 8 digits)

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___



Chevrolet Performance Engine Block

10066034
10105123
12480047
12480157
12602691
12609998
12623969
12651877
12673475
12679002
19170538
19170540
19212192
19256820
19302649
19329617
19331694
19369841
88962516












































10134400
12370850
12480030
12480046
12480049
12480174
12480175
12673476
19212191
19212193
19212194
19212195
19212196
19212197
19213580
19260093
19260095
19260099
19260100
22551788
24502503
24502572

Please confirm that the corresponding 8 digit GM Number for 
the Chevrolet Performance engine block and/or Chevrolet 
Performance cylinder heads purchased is printed on your 

Invoice/Repair Order

12480009
12490477
12497186
12558060
12562917
12562920
12562923
12562925
12562926
12626958
12629063
12675871
19201807
19300955
19300956
19301699
19328743
19329839
19331422
19331424
19331426
19331427
19331470
19331471
19331472
19331473
19354240
24502580















































12480011
12480129
12480146
12480147
12480153
12578449
17802804
17802818
19202985
19259048
19301208
19302061
19330894
19330895
19331423
19331425
19331428
19331429
19331430
19354239
19354241
19354242
19354243
19354244
19355614
19335615













Chevrolet Performance Cylinder Heads
$100.00 Rebate$100.00 Rebate $200.00 Rebate





24502650
25534400
25534406

$25.00 Rebate










24502585
25500030
25534351
25534371
25534446
88958684
88958758
93438649

$50.00 Rebate










19366826
19366827
22530959
24502517
24502559
24502560
25534393
25534404
88958667





	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Email: 
	Zip: 
	Location: 
	Date: 
	Order: 


