Chevrolet Performance Summer Block Party Rebate \$100 or \$200 on engine blocks \$25 or \$50 on cylinder heads U-^\{Áça‡ãÁR` |^ ÁFÉG€FJÆÛ/^] c^{ à^\Á+ÉÉG€FJ



PERFORMANCE VEHICLES / PARTS / RACING

To receive your Chevrolet Performance Visa® Prepaid Card, follow these conditions of acceptance:

- 1) Purchase Chevrolet Performance engine blocks or cylinder heads between July 1, 2019 and September 30, 2019.
- Complete <u>all</u> information requested on this form accurately and legibly. Make a clean, legible copy of your Invoice/Repair Order including the GM Dealer name or Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Reseller and circle the purchase(s).
- 3) Submit your rebate on-line or via mail. To submit on-line: Use a computer, tablet or mobile phone, go to www.gmpartsrebates.com and follow the instructions. You will be required to upload a copy of your Invoice/Repair Order. To submit via mail: Mail this form, along with a copy of your Invoice/Repair Order, to the address below. Submission must be postmarked by October 31, 2019.
- 4) By providing your contact information below you consent that GM and/or a GM dealer may contact you with any GM offer and GM product information. For more information on the GM Privacy Statement please visit our website http://www.gm.com/ privacy.

Mail to: Chevrolet Performance Summer Block Party Rebate Offer Number 2019026 P.O. Box 341837 Bartlett, TN 38134

	Custom	er Information Section	*Denotes Required Field		
*First Name		*Last Name			
*Address					
*City		*State	*Zip Code		
Email					
(!) IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records. You may be required to mail or fax these photocopies.					
*Dealer/ Authorized Reseller	Location *Zip Code	*Date of Purchase (MM/DD/YY)	*Invoice/Repair Order Number		
Engine Block *GM Part Number of Chevrolet Performance Engine Block Purchased and Installed (Part Number is either 7 or 8 a					
OR Cylinder Heads	*GM Part Number of Chevrolet Performance Cylinder Heads Purchased and Installed (Part Number is either 7 or 8 digits)				

To check the status of your rebate visit at www.gmpartsrebates.com or call (866)713-7284 weekdays, 7a.m. to 7p.m. Central Time. Please allow up to 6-8 weeks for rebate processing.

Offer valid for customers who have purchased the part detailed above at participating Chevrolet, Buick, GMC or Cadillac Dealer or a Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Reseller located in the United States. A listing of the Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Resellers can be found at chevrolet.com/performance/resources. The customer must make purchase of the Chevrolet Performance parts by October 31, 2019 to be eligible for the rebate. Limit 3 rebates per mailing address. Approved rebate submissions will receive rebate in the form of a Visa prepaid card. In order to receive the rebate, qualifying purchases must satisfy the rebate requirements as outlined on this rebate application. Failure to meet the mail-in rebate requirements will disqualify your rebate. This offer is available to customers with mailing addresses in the United States and U.S. territories. Internal dealership sales are not eligible for this offer. Chevrolet Performance Authorized Resellers are not eligible for this offer not available with Chevrolet Performance Connect & Cruise Rebate offer. This offer is void where taxed, restricted, or prohibited by law. General Motors and their partners are not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Any excessive submissions, misrepresentation or fraudulent information disqualifies the rebate. All rebates shall be governed by applicable state and federal laws. All terms, conditions and rules of this program are subject to change. All submitted materials become the property of General Motors and will not be returned. Visa prepaid card is issued by MetaBank[®], Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. No cash access or recurring payments. Card valid for up to 6 months; unused funds will forfeit after the valid thru date. Card terms and conditions apply.



Please confirm that the corresponding 8 digit GM Number for the Chevrolet Performance engine block and/or Chevrolet Performance cylinder heads purchased is printed on your Invoice/Repair Order

Chevrolet Performance	ce Engine Block
\$100.00 Rebate	\$200.00 Rebate
 10066034 10105123 12480047 12480157 12602691 12609998 12653969 12651877 12673475 12679002 19170538 19170540 19212192 19256820 19302649 19329617 19331694 19369841 88962516 	 10134400 12370850 12480030 12480046 12480049 12480174 12480175 12673476 19212191 19212193 19212193 19212195 19212196 19212196 19212197 19213580 19260093 19260093 19260100 22551788 24502503 24502572
 12679002 19170538 19170540 19212192 19256820 19302649 19329617 19331694 19369841 	 19212193 19212194 19212195 19212196 19212197 19213580 19260093 19260095 19260099 19260100 22551788 24502503

25534400 25534406

Chevrolet Performance Cylinder Heads

\$25.00 Rebate	\$50.00 Rebate	
 12480009 12490477 12497186 12558060 12562917 12562920 12562923 12562925 12562926 12626958 12629063 12675871 19201807 19300955 19300955 19300956 19301699 19328743 19328743 19329839 19331422 19331422 19331424 19331427 19331471 19331471 19331472 19331472 19331471 19331471 19331472 19331473 19354240 24502580 24502585 25500030 25534351 25534446 88958684 88958758 	\$50.00 Rebate 12480011 12480129 12480146 12480147 12480153 12578449 17802804 17802804 17802818 19202985 19259048 19301208 19301208 19330894 19330894 19330895 19331423 19331425 19331428 19331428 19331429 19331429 19354242 19354241 19354242 19354243 19354242 19354244 19355614 19355614 19366826 19366827 24502559 24502559 24502559 24502560 25534393 25534404	
93438649		